
Nesoddens Søndagsserie Vår 23 → Runde 8 • 09.01.2025 23:45 (1)

Nesoddens Søndagsserie Vår 23 → Runde 8

Table of points
NoName Total
1 Aksel Åkesson
1 Alexander Føsund
1 bengt oberg
1 David Gabrielsen
1 Helge Iversen
1 Holger Berg-Olsen
1 Jørgen Olsen
1 Kim Atle Pedersen
1 Knut Einar Skjær
1 Knut Pedersen
1 Kristoffer Bøhn
1 Kristoffer Sandy
1 Magnus Linné Fjogstad
1 Mathias Engen
1 Morten Dale
1 Petter Garder
1 Trond Sigvald Hetland
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Nesoddens Søndagsserie Vår 23 → Runde 8 • 09.01.2025 23:45 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

1 Petter Garder 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 -7 47

2 bengt oberg 2 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 -6 48

3 Knut Einar Skjær 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 -5 49

4 Aksel Åkesson 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 5 -4 50

5 David Gabrielsen 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 -3 51

5 Knut Pedersen 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 -3 51

7 Jørgen Olsen 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 -1 53

7 Kim Atle Pedersen 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 -1 53

9 Mathias Engen 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 0 54

9 Kristoffer Sandy 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 0 54

11 Trond Sigvald Hetland 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 6 +1 55

12 Morten Dale 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 +2 56

12 Magnus Linné Fjogstad 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 +2 56

12 Kristoffer Bøhn 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 +2 56

12 Helge Iversen 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 4 +2 56

16 Holger Berg-Olsen 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 5 +4 58

17 Alexander Føsund 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 5 +8 62
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Nesoddens Søndagsserie Vår 23 → Runde 8 • 09.01.2025 23:45 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 2.8 3 3.1 2.8 2.8 3.4 2.9 3.1 2.6 2.4 2.6 3.1 3.1 2.9 2.7 2.2 4.1 3.8 53.5

Difficulty 7 11 14 8 6 16 9 13 4 2 3 15 12 10 5 1 18 17 -0.5

Birdie -1 4 3 3 4 6 1 5 2 9 11 8 1 3 3 6 13 3 85 28%

Par 0 12 11 9 12 8 9 9 12 5 5 8 14 11 12 10 4 3 3 157 51%

Bogey 1 1 3 5 1 3 7 3 3 3 1 1 2 2 2 1 10 6 54 18%

Double Bogey 2 4 4 8 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1%
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